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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alexander Riba         M2024         1/32    5:04       25:09
2     Joey Black             M1519         1/25    5:43       28:20
3     Dylan Hernandez        M2024         2/32    5:46       28:35
4     Daniel Everett         M2529         1/84    5:50       28:57
5     David Anderson         M3034         1/98    5:53       29:10
6     Eric Fischer           M2529         2/84    6:00       29:48
7     Connor Kaiser          M2529         3/84    6:08       30:25
8     Andrew Greene          M2529         4/84    6:20       31:23
9     Joe Stein              M2024         3/32    6:21       31:29
10    Leandro Castanerya-Rui M3034         2/98    6:21       31:33
11    Brody Whalen           M1519         2/25    6:25       31:49
12    Matt Fahy              M3539         1/74    6:28       32:05
13    Aaron De La Cruz       M2529         5/84    6:29       32:08
14    Marie O'Leary          F2529        1/158    6:29       32:09
15    Kaily Downey           F2529        2/158    6:31       32:19
16    Isaac Evans            M1519         3/25    6:32       32:23
17    Jorge Garcia           M4549         1/25    6:35       32:41
18    Emily Lewis            F2529        3/158    6:37       32:48
19    Gavin Knapp            M1519         4/25    6:38       32:53
20    Andrew Straussman      M3034         3/98    6:38       32:54
21    Max Buehler            M3034         4/98    6:40       33:06
22    Ali Kloeppel           F14UN         1/10    6:41       33:09
23    Blake Welch            M2024         4/32    6:43       33:20
24    Jonathan Hayes         M2529         6/84    6:46       33:33
25    Daniel O'Malley        M3539         2/74    6:47       33:40
26    Colleen Everett        F2529        4/158    6:50       33:53
27    Michael Ward           M4044         1/49    6:51       33:58
28    Mark Sandvig           M3034         5/98    6:51       33:59
29    Colin MacLagan         M6064         1/20    6:52       34:06
30    William Wallis         M4549         2/25    6:52       34:06
31    Doug Rapp              M5054         1/27    6:55       34:20
32    Mark Howell            M3539         3/74    7:01       34:50
33    Andrew Stout           M3034         6/98    7:02       34:53
34    Joie Johnston          F2024         1/94    7:03       34:57
35    Atticus Durnin         M14UN         1/17    7:03       34:59
36    Calpurnia Durnin       F14UN         2/10    7:04       35:04
37    Abbie Fobbe            F2024         2/94    7:06       35:12
38    David Ajibade          M4044         2/49    7:06       35:14
39    Tyler Schwartz         M2529         7/84    7:06       35:17
40    Bradley Buse           M2529         8/84    7:07       35:17
41    Johnny Buse            M2529         9/84    7:07       35:21
42    Kathe Myer             F5054         1/42    7:10       35:36
43    Kyle Finkel            M14UN         2/17    7:13       35:47
44    Tim Williams           M3034         7/98    7:13       35:49
45    Jeff Morrison          M2529        10/84    7:14       35:54
46    Paul Evans             M3539         4/74    7:14       35:56
47    Leopolo Hernandez      M3539         5/74    7:14       35:56
48    Elizabeth Lhost        F3034        1/158    7:15       35:57
49    Nicholas Abbott        M3539         6/74    7:15       35:58
50    Dominic Clucas         M2529        11/84    7:15       36:00
51    Alfred Lim             M3034         8/98    7:20       36:23
52    Mary Riley             F2024         3/94    7:20       36:26
53    Jr Frisella            M2024         5/32    7:21       36:29
54    Kristin Goerger        F2024         4/94    7:22       36:32
55    Greg Lahm              M2024         6/32    7:22       36:33
56    Christopher Benigno    M4549         3/25    7:22       36:36
57    Michael Buse           M2529        12/84    7:23       36:38
58    Daniel Pica            M3539         7/74    7:23       36:39
59    Patrick Gosser         M1519         5/25    7:23       36:41
60    Heather Werner         F3034        2/158    7:24       36:42
61    Jamie Fallert          F4044         1/93    7:24       36:45
62    Scott Runyon           M3034         9/98    7:24       36:46
63    Randy Winchester       M6064         2/20    7:25       36:47
64    Michael Keach          M4044         3/49    7:25       36:47
65    Daniel Martin          M1519         6/25    7:25       36:50
66    Perisa Nikpouri        F2024         5/94    7:29       37:07
67    Kyle Buchholz          M2529        13/84    7:30       37:13
68    Rona Pasternak         F5559         1/38    7:31       37:18
69    Parker Power           M1519         7/25    7:32       37:22
70    Justin Goerger         M1519         8/25    7:32       37:24
71    Ryan Dannan            M3539         8/74    7:33       37:28
72    Kenri Grisham          M1519         9/25    7:34       37:33
73    Justin Lombard         M4044         4/49    7:35       37:40
74    Emily Weible           F2024         6/94    7:36       37:46
75    Tom Wong               M5054         2/27    7:37       37:47
76    Madalyn Brown          F2024         7/94    7:37       37:47
77    Bryan Durnin           M4044         5/49    7:37       37:49
78    Rebekah Stein          F2529        5/158    7:38       37:55
79    Gregory Wong           M2529        14/84    7:38       37:55
80    Michael Hardiman       M3034        10/98    7:39       37:59
81    Cindy Running          F4044         2/93    7:40       38:03
82    John Reed              M5054         3/27    7:40       38:05
83    Courtney Quinn         F2529        6/158    7:41       38:08
84    Elizabeth Neubauer     F2529        7/158    7:41       38:09
85    David Gwydir           M4044         6/49    7:41       38:10
86    Johnny Tiet            M3034        11/98    7:41       38:10
87    Matthew Reynolds       M5054         4/27    7:42       38:13
88    Katie Schisler         F3034        3/158    7:43       38:17
89    Paul Apan              M3034        12/98    7:43       38:18
90    Rebecca Wright         F2024         8/94    7:43       38:20
91    Rodger Wright          M5559         1/23    7:43       38:20
92    Patricia Wright        F5559         2/38    7:44       38:21
93    Emma Teson             F2024         9/94    7:44       38:21
94    Andrew Heilweck        M2024         7/32    7:44       38:23
95    Rachel Hendrix         F2529        8/158    7:44       38:23
96    Clayton Brandt         M2529        15/84    7:45       38:29
97    Ryan Burge             M2024         8/32    7:46       38:32
98    Mike Vangel            M2529        16/84    7:46       38:32
99    Levi Rovner            M1519        10/25    7:46       38:33
100   Mikhail Digman         M2529        17/84    7:46       38:34
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101   Danielle Shapiro       F3539        1/109    7:47       38:36
102   Summer Elias           F2529        9/158    7:47       38:37
103   Jake Waeltermann       M1519        11/25    7:47       38:39
104   Will Sturdivant        M1519        12/25    7:48       38:42
105   Michael Hubbard        M3034        13/98    7:48       38:43
106   Tara Rueter            F3539        2/109    7:48       38:43
107   Adam Acree             M3034        14/98    7:48       38:44
108   Ilya Bunimovich        M3034        15/98    7:49       38:48
109   Dara Straussman        F3034        4/158    7:50       38:52
110   Morgan Witzig          F2024        10/94    7:50       38:53
111   Maggie Teson           F2024        11/94    7:51       38:56
112   Lee Lonsberry          M3034        16/98    7:53       39:09
113   Robert Gillespie       M1519        13/25    7:53       39:10
114   Sara Lambries          M3539         9/74    7:53       39:10
115   Dustin Lambries        M3539        10/74    7:53       39:10
116   Jenn Vanderbol         F4044         3/93    7:54       39:11
117   Allison Soung          F2529       10/158    7:54       39:11
118   Aaron Mutnick          M3539        11/74    7:54       39:13
119   Joseph Larson          M2529        18/84    7:54       39:15
120   Bryan Beckering        M3034        17/98    7:55       39:16
121   Taylor Schmidt         F2529       11/158    7:55       39:19
122   Kendrick Henry         M3539        12/74    7:56       39:22
123   John Harrison          M2529        19/84    7:56       39:22
124   Corwin Fourqurean      M3034        18/98    7:56       39:25
125   Candace Seeve          F3539        3/109    7:57       39:28
126   David Chang            M3539        13/74    7:58       39:30
127   Matthew Devero         M3034        19/98    7:58       39:31
128   Matthew Thompson       M2529        20/84    7:59       39:36
129   Patrick Millian        M3034        20/98    7:59       39:38
130   Katie Wong             F3539        4/109    8:02       39:54
131   Erin Wessels           F3539        5/109    8:03       39:56
132   Paul Weisner           M4549         4/25    8:03       39:58
133   Neal Merritt           M3034        21/98    8:04       40:01
134   Benjamin Roskoskey     M3034        22/98    8:04       40:02
135   Peter Martin           M4549         5/25    8:05       40:05
136   Ariel Berwald          F1519         1/21    8:05       40:07
137   Rachel Condra          F2529       12/158    8:05       40:08
138   Kevin Reszka           M4549         6/25    8:06       40:12
139   Tyler Mork             M4044         7/49    8:06       40:12
140   Nathan Swanson         M3539        14/74    8:06       40:13
141   Russell Rawlings       M3539        15/74    8:07       40:20
142   Brian Walker           M2024         9/32    8:07       40:20
143   Colleen Reynolds       F2529       13/158    8:08       40:20
144   Ben McCoy              M3539        16/74    8:08       40:21
145   Lacey Lefere           F3034        5/158    8:08       40:23
146   Eric Walker            M5054         5/27    8:08       40:23
147   Zach Foerstel          M3539        17/74    8:09       40:25
148   Lindsey Warhurst       F3034        6/158    8:09       40:29
149   James Meiners          M2529        21/84    8:09       40:29
150   Brian Meyers           M3539        18/74    8:10       40:32
151   Ed Harster             M3034        23/98    8:11       40:35
152   Adam Lee               M3539        19/74    8:11       40:35
153   Lauren Goodnow         F4549         1/50    8:12       40:43
154   Chelsie Buchholz       F2529       14/158    8:12       40:44
155   Matt Schneider         M3539        20/74    8:13       40:46
156   Jeff Miller            M4044         8/49    8:13       40:46
157   Aly Vogt               F2024        12/94    8:13       40:46
158   Chris Kappler          M4549         7/25    8:13       40:47
159   Caitlin Johnson        F3034        7/158    8:13       40:49
160   Hannah Busebee         F2529       15/158    8:13       40:49
161   Eric Quartetti         M5559         2/23    8:14       40:51
162   David Auffenberg       M2529        22/84    8:14       40:54
163   Jaylon Male            M2024        10/32    8:15       40:55
164   William Saulsbery      M3539        21/74    8:15       40:57
165   Mike Stachowiak        M5054         6/27    8:15       40:58
166   Bill Coppel            M6064         3/20    8:15       40:58
167   Angie Kloeppel         F4549         2/50    8:17       41:07
168   Katie Bodine           F3034        8/158    8:17       41:08
169   Mark Goerger           M5054         7/27    8:17       41:09
170   Brett Barnes           M3539        22/74    8:18       41:13
171   Margaret Barnes        F3539        6/109    8:18       41:13
172   Chloe Wagenknecht      F14UN         3/10    8:18       41:14
173   Hallie Rockwell        F2024        13/94    8:19       41:17
174   Brandi Hitzemann       F3034        9/158    8:20       41:21
175   Jen Vermost            F3539        7/109    8:22       41:30
176   Ada Vowell             F4044         4/93    8:22       41:33
177   Chrissy McIntosh       F4044         5/93    8:22       41:34
178   Melanie Halley         F4044         6/93    8:22       41:34
179   Creighton Ward         M1519        14/25    8:23       41:36
180   Amber Ridgeway         F3539        8/109    8:23       41:37
181   Stephanie Rhodes       F2529       16/158    8:24       41:40
182   Steve Belovich         M2024        11/32    8:24       41:43
183   Maggie Goss            F2529       17/158    8:24       41:44
184   Jordan Case            F2024        14/94    8:25       41:45
185   Amanda Gaeth           F3539        9/109    8:26       41:51
186   Kathleen Koenig        F2024        15/94    8:26       41:51
187   Jason Moore            M4044         9/49    8:27       41:57
188   Melissa Landwehr       F2529       18/158    8:27       41:58
189   Katie Counts           F1519         2/21    8:27       41:58
190   Marie Auton            F2024        16/94    8:27       41:59
191   Goran Katic            M3539        23/74    8:28       42:01
192   Brad Heckman           M2529        23/84    8:28       42:02
193   Derick Winkle          M2529        24/84    8:29       42:05
194   Francesca Deranzo      F3034       10/158    8:30       42:10
195   Josh Cocking           M3539        24/74    8:30       42:10
196   Nicholas Barrale       M3539        25/74    8:30       42:12
197   Gavin Palatt           M5054         8/27    8:30       42:12
198   Mary Agnew             F4044         7/93    8:31       42:16
199   Ian Martin             M2529        25/84    8:32       42:20
200   Katherine Weinstein    F2529       19/158    8:32       42:23
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201   Maureen Mallon         F3034       11/158    8:33       42:25
202   Allison Nappe          F3034       12/158    8:33       42:25
203   Ben Mallon             M2529        26/84    8:33       42:25
204   Ashley Ward            F2529       20/158    8:33       42:27
205   Jonathan Gosser        M2024        12/32    8:33       42:28
206   Brian Collins          M4044        10/49    8:33       42:28
207   Courtney Kimutis       F3034       13/158    8:34       42:31
208   Daniel Oswalt          M2529        27/84    8:34       42:31
209   Nathan Rockwell        M2529        28/84    8:34       42:32
210   Clifton Robertson      M2529        29/84    8:34       42:33
211   Kristin Sauer          F3539       10/109    8:34       42:33
212   Brad Brown             M3034        24/98    8:34       42:34
213   Carlos Cruchaga        M4044        11/49    8:35       42:34
214   Mary Wren              F3034       14/158    8:35       42:37
215   John Wren              M3034        25/98    8:35       42:37
216   Billy Croghan          M3034        26/98    8:35       42:37
217   Justin Smith           M3539        26/74    8:35       42:38
218   Justin Mason           M2024        13/32    8:37       42:47
219   Angie Dolosic          F3539       11/109    8:37       42:48
220   Jason McLure           M4044        12/49    8:38       42:51
221   Hailey Kittelson       F1519         3/21    8:38       42:52
222   Meg Coyle              F3034       15/158    8:38       42:54
223   Nichole Boemecke       F2024        17/94    8:39       42:55
224   Aj Garms               M2024        14/32    8:39       42:58
225   Andrew Bram            M3034        27/98    8:39       42:58
226   Christy Kreuzer        F3539       12/109    8:39       42:59
227   Kaitlin Becherer       F2024        18/94    8:40       43:01
228   Aimee Kappler          F4549         3/50    8:40       43:01
229   Molly Riebling         F2024        19/94    8:41       43:06
230   Todd Oleson            M3034        28/98    8:41       43:08
231   Brad Goss              M6064         4/20    8:42       43:09
232   William Kalbac         M4044        13/49    8:42       43:10
233   Callee Riva            F2529       21/158    8:42       43:11
234   Margaret Bond          F3539       13/109    8:42       43:11
235   Mikey Riva             M3034        29/98    8:42       43:11
236   Jessica Pehr           F2529       22/158    8:42       43:12
237   Dina Durnin            F4044         8/93    8:43       43:16
238   Blake Schneider        M1519        15/25    8:43       43:17
239   James Pierce           M3539        27/74    8:43       43:17
240   Heather Jones          F3034       16/158    8:44       43:19
241   Valerie Birk           F5054         2/42    8:44       43:20
242   Philip Andriole        M2529        30/84    8:44       43:20
243   Shane Galavan          M4044        14/49    8:44       43:23
244   Karen Schmitz          F5054         3/42    8:44       43:23
245   Miranda Haus           F3034       17/158    8:44       43:23
246   Abby Sturmer           F2529       23/158    8:44       43:24
247   Marc Goldstein         M3034        30/98    8:45       43:26
248   Kevin McBrearty        M3034        31/98    8:46       43:30
249   Alex Ford              M3034        32/98    8:46       43:31
250   Kentrall England       M3034        33/98    8:47       43:38
251   Javier Perez           M4549         8/25    8:47       43:38
252   Olivia Brant           F2529       24/158    8:48       43:40
253   Eduardo Segovia        M4549         9/25    8:48       43:41
254   Stephanie Palatt       F4044         9/93    8:48       43:41
255   Grace Coppel           F14UN         4/10    8:48       43:43
256   Hannah Lonsberry-Chen  F2529       25/158    8:49       43:47
257   Joseph Taylor          M3034        34/98    8:49       43:47
258   Eimear Arkins          F2529       26/158    8:49       43:47
259   Lauren Anderson Koelke F3539       14/109    8:49       43:48
260   Jonathan Klein         M3539        28/74    8:49       43:48
261   Ramzi Abboud           M3539        29/74    8:49       43:48
262   Kasey Grelle           F3034       18/158    8:50       43:51
263   Marci Mosby            F3539       15/109    8:50       43:53
264   Nick Young             M2529        31/84    8:51       43:55
265   Alivia Johnston        F2024        20/94    8:51       43:56
266   Mary McGilvray         F2024        21/94    8:51       43:56
267   Beatriz Juan           F2529       27/158    8:52       44:02
268   Janet Whalen           F4549         4/50    8:52       44:02
269   Charles Grisham        M4549        10/25    8:53       44:04
270   Erika Brokaw           F4044        10/93    8:53       44:07
271   Patrick Chan           M5054         9/27    8:54       44:09
272   Michele Frisella       F4549         5/50    8:54       44:09
273   Clinton Behrns         M3034        35/98    8:54       44:10
274   James Moe              M5559         3/23    8:54       44:11
275   Zachary Seed           M2529        32/84    8:54       44:13
276   Chandler Ford          F2529       28/158    8:55       44:14
277   Sarah Bram             F2529       29/158    8:55       44:15
278   Elizabeth Luczak       F2529       30/158    8:55       44:17
279   Keith Wilmot           M3539        30/74    8:55       44:18
280   Colleen Schrappen      F3539       16/109    8:55       44:18
281   Catie Newsom-Stewart   F2024        22/94    8:55       44:18
282   Bonnie Roy             F3539       17/109    8:56       44:21
283   Julie Devault          F2529       31/158    8:56       44:22
284   Nicholas Powell        M4044        15/49    8:57       44:25
285   Sarah Klaven           F3539       18/109    8:57       44:25
286   Christopher Oleksiw    M3034        36/98    8:57       44:25
287   Lindsey Forsberg       F2529       32/158    8:57       44:26
288   Kathy Fulton           F5559         3/38    8:57       44:27
289   Andrew Siegel          M3034        37/98    8:57       44:28
290   Brian Kruger           M5559         4/23    8:57       44:28
291   Meredith Belrose       F2024        23/94    8:58       44:29
292   Gabrielle Putnam       F2024        24/94    8:58       44:31
293   Kelly McDarby          F2024        25/94    8:58       44:32
294   Meghan McDarby         F2529       33/158    8:58       44:33
295   Li-Ming Yin            F3539       19/109    8:59       44:36
296   Amy Halpern            F2529       34/158    9:00       44:41
297   Tai Piazza             M3034        38/98    9:00       44:42
298   Laura Brym             F3034       19/158    9:00       44:42
299   Gavin Ashton           M3539        31/74    9:01       44:44
300   Brianne Maze           F2529       35/158    9:01       44:45
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301   Joe Klingler           M3034        39/98    9:01       44:45
302   David Gierada          M5559         5/23    9:01       44:46
303   Scott Stauffer         M3539        32/74    9:01       44:46
304   Rebecca Potje          F1519         4/21    9:01       44:47
305   Nick Potje             M3034        40/98    9:01       44:48
306   Jamie Schroeder        F3539       20/109    9:01       44:48
307   Sarah Kuehnel          F3034       20/158    9:02       44:49
308   Liz Vegovisch          F3539       21/109    9:02       44:50
309   Alan Dobson            M2529        33/84    9:02       44:50
310   Matt Price             M4044        16/49    9:03       44:57
311   Anushree Natraj        F2024        26/94    9:04       44:59
312   Christopher Anderson   M1519        16/25    9:04       45:00
313   Caden Edwards          M14UN         3/17    9:04       45:00
314   Michelle Thompson      F3034       21/158    9:04       45:00
315   Emily Kehm Smith       F3034       22/158    9:04       45:02
316   Austin Smith           M3034        41/98    9:04       45:03
317   Amanda Merrill         F3034       23/158    9:05       45:04
318   Zachary Schmidt        M2529        34/84    9:06       45:09
319   Annie Stineman         F2024        27/94    9:06       45:09
320   Brian Williams         M4044        17/49    9:06       45:09
321   Eric Schmidt           M2529        35/84    9:06       45:10
322   Mike Edwards           M4549        11/25    9:06       45:10
323   Bryan Riba             M5559         6/23    9:06       45:11
324   Brendan Putnam         M2529        36/84    9:06       45:12
325   Jeannine Bisesi        F5054         4/42    9:07       45:16
326   Richard Chen           M3034        42/98    9:07       45:17
327   Chris Skresvig         M3034        43/98    9:07       45:17
328   Larry Waeltermann      M5054        10/27    9:08       45:19
329   Jeffrey Stein          M6064         5/20    9:08       45:20
330   Jennifer Kinney        F2529       36/158    9:08       45:21
331   Hye Jean Yoon          F2024        28/94    9:09       45:24
332   Chris Holton           M3539        33/74    9:09       45:25
333   Rachel Sebastian       F2529       37/158    9:09       45:26
334   Darci Mitchell         F4044        11/93    9:10       45:30
335   Louis Killebrew        M3034        44/98    9:10       45:31
336   Tenley Noone           F3539       22/109    9:10       45:32
337   Lauren Casanta         F3034       24/158    9:11       45:33
338   Heather Hill           F3034       25/158    9:11       45:33
339   Kelly Hobbs            F2024        29/94    9:11       45:37
340   Janelle Benson         F2024        30/94    9:12       45:39
341   Travis Knoop           M3539        34/74    9:13       45:44
342   Kate Hannon            F2529       38/158    9:13       45:46
343   Jenni Siegel           F2529       39/158    9:13       45:46
344   Alicia Konstantinovich F3539       23/109    9:13       45:46
345   Will Smith             M2529        37/84    9:13       45:48
346   Courtney Wilken        F3034       26/158    9:13       45:48
347   Charles Running        M3539        35/74    9:14       45:48
348   Elise Eihausen         F2529       40/158    9:14       45:48
349   Adam Gaitsch           M3539        36/74    9:14       45:49
350   Andrew Mendoza         M2529        38/84    9:14       45:49
351   Janelle Holton         F3539       24/109    9:14       45:49
352   Zac Cogley             M4044        18/49    9:14       45:49
353   Andrea Scarpino        F4044        12/93    9:14       45:50
354   Tracy Sexton           F2529       41/158    9:14       45:51
355   Matthew Villicana      M4549        12/25    9:15       45:53
356   Mark Smith             M2529        39/84    9:15       45:54
357   Andrew Taake           M3539        37/74    9:15       45:56
358   Melisa Simpson         F3539       25/109    9:15       45:58
359   Kevin Weaver           M2529        40/84    9:15       45:58
360   Anthony Cabrera        M2529        41/84    9:15       45:58
361   Jillian Smith          F2529       42/158    9:16       45:58
362   Maren Loe              F2024        31/94    9:16       45:58
363   Emily Hedrick          F1519         5/21    9:16       45:58
364   Tara Wilmot            F3034       27/158    9:16       46:00
365   Sondra Braun           F4549         6/50    9:16       46:00
366   Xander Lansford        M14UN         4/17    9:18       46:10
367   Bernadette Rakszawski  F3034       28/158    9:18       46:10
368   Adam Woodson           M4044        19/49    9:18       46:11
369   Brittney Carlson       F2529       43/158    9:19       46:13
370   Steve Cady             M2529        42/84    9:20       46:20
371   Lauren Ashton          F2529       44/158    9:20       46:21
372   Nick Bromberg          M3034        45/98    9:20       46:21
373   Steven Krumrey         M3034        46/98    9:21       46:24
374   Amy Geissler           F3539       26/109    9:21       46:26
375   Jordan Fobbe           M2024        15/32    9:21       46:27
376   Laurie Berwald         F5054         5/42    9:21       46:27
377   Kaliana Degnan         F2529       45/158    9:21       46:27
378   Bobby Degnan           M2529        43/84    9:21       46:27
379   Lauren Thompson        F3034       29/158    9:21       46:28
380   Kate Lee               F3034       30/158    9:22       46:28
381   Lacey Pica             F3539       27/109    9:22       46:28
382   Stephanie Schultz      F3539       28/109    9:23       46:34
383   Kaitlin Kittelson      F2024        32/94    9:23       46:36
384   Robert Cohen           M5054        11/27    9:23       46:36
385   Gretchen Lester        F4044        13/93    9:23       46:36
386   Donna Ford             F5559         4/38    9:23       46:36
387   Natalie Krebs          F2529       46/158    9:24       46:38
388   Pahola Gonzalez        F2024        33/94    9:24       46:39
389   Amber Brda             F3539       29/109    9:24       46:39
390   Zakary Boyer           M2529        44/84    9:24       46:39
391   Susan Ferrero          F2529       47/158    9:24       46:39
392   Stephanie Vandeford    F2529       48/158    9:24       46:40
393   Evan Trame             M2024        16/32    9:25       46:44
394   Charles Kaiser         M6064         6/20    9:26       46:49
395   Kristine Kammerer      F4549         7/50    9:26       46:52
396   Jill Will              F3034       31/158    9:26       46:52
397   Laura Black            F2024        34/94    9:27       46:53
398   Eron Brewer            F3539       30/109    9:27       46:55
399   Mary Claire Hellman    F3034       32/158    9:27       46:55
400   Danielle Schrage       F3034       33/158    9:28       46:58
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401   Carol Burkard          F3034       34/158    9:28       47:00
402   Matthew Bremer         M2529        45/84    9:28       47:01
403   Ashley Nielsen         F2529       49/158    9:28       47:01
404   Sam Bond               M3539        38/74    9:28       47:02
405   Jules Arnold           F4549         8/50    9:28       47:02
406   Emily Krone            F2529       50/158    9:28       47:02
407   Mikael Nobles          F3034       35/158    9:29       47:05
408   Tanya Koelker          F3034       36/158    9:29       47:05
409   Katie Oppelt           F3034       37/158    9:29       47:07
410   Amanda Locke           F3539       31/109    9:30       47:08
411   Jennifer Ghildyal      F3539       32/109    9:30       47:08
412   Krista Baker           F2529       51/158    9:30       47:08
413   Peter Blow             M3034        47/98    9:30       47:12
414   Amy Wagenknecht        F4044        14/93    9:31       47:12
415   Dave Lloyd             M5054        12/27    9:31       47:13
416   Costel Zamfir          M5054        13/27    9:31       47:14
417   Jill Babka             F4044        15/93    9:31       47:16
418   Jenny Gustafsson       F3539       33/109    9:31       47:16
419   Carling Futvoye        F3034       38/158    9:32       47:19
420   Grant Hoffer           M1519        17/25    9:32       47:20
421   Yolanda Campos         F2529       52/158    9:32       47:21
422   Elyce Cicotte          F2529       53/158    9:33       47:23
423   Alyssa Kieschnick      F2024        35/94    9:33       47:24
424   Lucille Cashion        F3539       34/109    9:33       47:24
425   Helen Timpe            F1519         6/21    9:33       47:24
426   Madison Anderson       F2024        36/94    9:33       47:25
427   Peter Balfe            M4044        20/49    9:33       47:26
428   Eric Marcotte          M4044        21/49    9:33       47:26
429   Matthew Newsome        M2529        46/84    9:33       47:26
430   Lauren Newsome         F2529       54/158    9:33       47:27
431   Matthew Finkel         M3539        39/74    9:33       47:27
432   Mary Sorhus            F3539       35/109    9:33       47:27
433   Jason Tschudy          M4044        22/49    9:34       47:28
434   Kris Fulkerson         F4044        16/93    9:34       47:28
435   Scott Hanten           M5054        14/27    9:34       47:32
436   Trey Griggs            M4044        23/49    9:35       47:34
437   Maxton McPhee          M3034        48/98    9:35       47:36
438   Steve Vaught           M3539        40/74    9:35       47:37
439   Terri Reszka           F4044        17/93    9:36       47:37
440   Lauri Johnston         F4549         9/50    9:36       47:38
441   Claire Abboud          F3539       36/109    9:36       47:39
442   Anne Phillips          F2529       55/158    9:36       47:42
443   Carolyn Vlaich         F5054         6/42    9:36       47:42
444   Mark Vlaich            M5559         7/23    9:37       47:42
445   Miranda Buettner       F2024        37/94    9:37       47:45
446   Amanda Hughes          F4044        18/93    9:37       47:45
447   Sarah Buettner         F3539       37/109    9:37       47:46
448   Alex Araiza            M2529        47/84    9:37       47:46
449   Mary Araiza            F2529       56/158    9:37       47:47
450   Mark Keenan            M3034        49/98    9:38       47:48
451   Julie Mangiaracino     F4549        10/50    9:38       47:49
452   Julie Sigoloff         F5559         5/38    9:38       47:49
453   Paige Rawitscher       F1519         7/21    9:38       47:50
454   Erica Davis            F2529       57/158    9:38       47:51
455   Allen Rice             M2529        48/84    9:38       47:51
456   Min Jung               F2529       58/158    9:39       47:53
457   Mary Harwood           F2529       59/158    9:39       47:54
458   Kate Pennacchia        F4549        11/50    9:39       47:54
459   Julie Weisner          F4549        12/50    9:40       47:58
460   Marjorie Hedrick       F6064         1/20    9:40       47:59
461   Ryan Buettner          M3034        50/98    9:40       47:59
462   Richard Juang          M3034        51/98    9:41       48:06
463   Amanda Taylor          F2024        38/94    9:42       48:08
464   Michael Locascio       M2529        49/84    9:43       48:16
465   Angela Lucas           F5054         7/42    9:43       48:17
466   Alexa Powers           F2529       60/158    9:43       48:17
467   Jack Stephen           M2529        50/84    9:44       48:20
468   Ann Whittaker          F4549        13/50    9:44       48:22
469   Trevor White           M3034        52/98    9:45       48:25
470   Janet John             F3539       38/109    9:45       48:25
471   Matt Schober           M4044        24/49    9:45       48:26
472   Troy Matthews          M3034        53/98    9:46       48:30
473   Jackson Lester         M14UN         5/17    9:46       48:31
474   Courtney Cady          F3034       39/158    9:46       48:32
475   Emily Vegovisch        F3539       39/109    9:47       48:32
476   Megan Fankhauser       F3034       40/158    9:47       48:35
477   Seth Fankhauser        M3034        54/98    9:47       48:35
478   Jennifer Yu            F3034       41/158    9:48       48:38
479   Ashley Yu              F2529       61/158    9:48       48:38
480   Nalani Harlow          F2529       62/158    9:48       48:41
481   Frederick Schott       M2529        51/84    9:48       48:41
482   Tyler Schwettman       M2529        52/84    9:49       48:42
483   Annie Bartholomew      F2024        39/94    9:49       48:43
484   Kathtyn Glickman       F2529       63/158    9:49       48:43
485   Nathan Boyer           M2024        17/32    9:49       48:44
486   Leslie Plickert        F2024        40/94    9:49       48:44
487   Caroline Denk          F1519         8/21    9:49       48:46
488   Michael Bryant         M5054        15/27    9:50       48:48
489   Josh Pevnick           M4044        25/49    9:50       48:50
490   Zack Cole              M2529        53/84    9:50       48:50
491   Glenn Ellington        M2529        54/84    9:50       48:51
492   Kristy Kilker          F2529       64/158    9:50       48:51
493   Adam Locke             M3539        41/74    9:50       48:52
494   Darla Lonsberry        F5559         6/38    9:51       48:52
495   Jessica Lonsberry      F3034       42/158    9:51       48:53
496   Travis Fohey           M3539        42/74    9:51       48:54
497   Samantha Sobo          F2024        41/94    9:51       48:54
498   Emily Roland           F3034       43/158    9:51       48:56
499   Chacier Warhurst       M3034        55/98    9:51       48:56
500   Ryan Connolly          M2529        55/84    9:52       48:57
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501   Bryan Richter          M6064         7/20    9:52       48:59
502   Martha Arjona          F4044        19/93    9:52       49:01
503   Bonnie Brayshaw        F6064         2/20    9:53       49:03
504   Michael Dunnigan       M3034        56/98    9:53       49:03
505   Riley Derickson        M14UN         6/17    9:53       49:04
506   Michael Dorris         M4044        26/49    9:53       49:05
507   Doug Wolff             M4044        27/49    9:53       49:06
508   Heather Wolff          F3539       40/109    9:53       49:06
509   Kaitlyn Crutchley      F1519         9/21    9:54       49:11
510   Camille Gardner        F1519        10/21    9:54       49:11
511   Royce Simpson          M2024        18/32    9:55       49:12
512   Shelby Zima            F2024        42/94    9:55       49:12
513   Sarah Black            F2529       65/158    9:55       49:13
514   Ellen Butler           F3034       44/158    9:55       49:13
515   Nicole Landwehr        F3034       45/158    9:55       49:14
516   Julie Leaderbrand      F3034       46/158    9:55       49:15
517   Brian Fishman          M3539        43/74    9:55       49:15
518   Kyle Kerns             M3539        44/74    9:55       49:15
519   Joseph Varrone         M3034        57/98    9:56       49:17
520   Maureen Mercier        F3034       47/158    9:56       49:17
521   Renee Antalick         F3034       48/158    9:56       49:19
522   David Antalick Jr      M3539        45/74    9:56       49:19
523   Nicole Chapple         F3539       41/109    9:56       49:19
524   Katie Hall             F3034       49/158    9:56       49:19
525   Stacy Edwards          F4044        20/93    9:56       49:21
526   Emily Elam             F4044        21/93    9:57       49:22
527   Trisha Merry           F2024        43/94    9:57       49:23
528   Deb Koral              F4044        22/93    9:57       49:27
529   Alison Watson          F3034       50/158    9:58       49:30
530   Ryan Chaney            M3034        58/98    9:58       49:31
531   Abby Kushina           F2024        44/94    9:58       49:31
532   Sarah Pillen           F2024        45/94    9:59       49:32
533   Frances Chalfant       F1519        11/21    9:59       49:34
534   Jennifer Fisher        F3034       51/158    9:59       49:34
535   Mike Emch              M4549        13/25    9:59       49:34
536   Stephanie Ganachaud    F3034       52/158    9:59       49:34
537   Jehan Ganachaud        M2529        56/84    9:59       49:34
538   Analise Donovan        F3034       53/158    9:59       49:35
539   Elinor Evans           F3539       42/109   10:00       49:37
540   Robin Bailey           F6064         3/20   10:00       49:39
541   Jennifer O'Neal        F3539       43/109   10:00       49:40
542   Steve Champion         M6064         8/20   10:01       49:44
543   Emily Wagner           F2529       66/158   10:01       49:45
544   Rachel King            F3539       44/109   10:02       49:49
545   Courtney Pritchett     F4044        23/93   10:02       49:50
546   Jerry Lester           M5054        16/27   10:02       49:50
547   Bridgette Bai          F2024        46/94   10:02       49:50
548   Adrienne Hannis        F3539       45/109   10:03       49:53
549   Jackie Collins         F4044        24/93   10:03       49:54
550   Susan Black            F5559         7/38   10:03       49:54
551   Jeff Ortega            M4044        28/49   10:04       49:57
552   Molly Haleblian        F2529       67/158   10:04       49:58
553   Carrie Kalton          F4549        14/50   10:04       49:58
554   Phyllis Smith          F5559         8/38   10:05       50:04
555   Vananh Tran            F3034       54/158   10:05       50:05
556   Mackenzie Hoffer       F2024        47/94   10:05       50:06
557   Marcos Matamoros       M3034        59/98   10:06       50:08
558   David Sherman          M4044        29/49   10:06       50:11
559   Eugene Gallant         M5054        17/27   10:07       50:12
560   Stephen Ryan           M4044        30/49   10:07       50:13
561   Jordyn Wolf            F2024        48/94   10:07       50:15
562   Ryan Baskin            M3034        60/98   10:07       50:15
563   Rebecca Baskin         F3034       55/158   10:07       50:15
564   Bart Wall              M4549        14/25   10:08       50:19
565   Rick Kight             M4549        15/25   10:08       50:19
566   Zachary Heilweck       M2024        19/32   10:08       50:20
567   Andrew Taylor          M1519        18/25   10:08       50:20
568   Sydnee Novak           F1519        12/21   10:08       50:21
569   Carlissa Cole          F2529       68/158   10:09       50:22
570   Wes Vega               M5054        18/27   10:09       50:22
571   Connie Light           F5054         8/42   10:09       50:24
572   Brian Soetaert         M3034        61/98   10:09       50:25
573   Cassie Acton           F3034       56/158   10:10       50:30
574   Robert Smith           M5054        19/27   10:11       50:34
575   Joe Auger              M3034        62/98   10:12       50:36
576   Jennifer Heillveck     F5054         9/42   10:12       50:37
577   Lexi Beck              F2529       69/158   10:12       50:38
578   Brad Wright            M3539        46/74   10:12       50:38
579   Emily Runyon           F3034       57/158   10:12       50:39
580   Katie Wright           F3034       58/158   10:12       50:40
581   Juliet Evans           F3034       59/158   10:12       50:40
582   Adam Kazda             M2529        57/84   10:12       50:40
583   Kiki Debettencourt     F2529       70/158   10:13       50:45
584   Adam Putnam            M2529        58/84   10:14       50:50
585   Matthew Jones          M2024        20/32   10:14       50:51
586   Carla Sartori          F3539       46/109   10:15       50:53
587   Jorge Venta            M2024        21/32   10:15       50:54
588   Alanna Kerstein        F2024        49/94   10:15       50:55
589   Eric Evans             M6569          1/2   10:15       50:55
590   Francisco Venta        M2529        59/84   10:15       50:55
591   Nick Bomar             M2529        60/84   10:16       50:57
592   Michael Amendola       M3034        63/98   10:16       50:58
593   Devin Destefano        M4549        16/25   10:17       51:02
594   Matt Fishering         M3539        47/74   10:17       51:02
595   Michelle Gillmann      F3034       60/158   10:17       51:06
596   Stephanie Coen         F3034       61/158   10:18       51:08
597   Jeff Ward              M4549        17/25   10:18       51:09
598   Naomi Grisham          F4549        15/50   10:19       51:15
599   Melissa Boulanger      F3539       47/109   10:20       51:16
600   Rachel Campbell        F2529       71/158   10:22       51:29
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601   Sarah Campbell         F2024        50/94   10:22       51:29
602   Ashley Klunk           F3034       62/158   10:22       51:31
603   Jennifer Cordell-Wheel F3034       63/158   10:23       51:32
604   Joseph Wheeler         M3034        64/98   10:23       51:32
605   Nathan Osbun           M3539        48/74   10:23       51:35
606   Sherri Ardekani        F4044        25/93   10:23       51:35
607   Kara Walter            F3034       64/158   10:23       51:36
608   Alexandra Schatz       F3539       48/109   10:24       51:36
609   Liliana Salazar Hernan F4549        16/50   10:24       51:38
610   Aimee Keener           F3034       65/158   10:24       51:39
611   Thomas Hardiman        M3034        65/98   10:24       51:40
612   Rudy Hayes             M2529        61/84   10:24       51:41
613   Conni Brandt           F5054        10/42   10:25       51:43
614   Katherine McCaffrey    F2024        51/94   10:26       51:47
615   Lisa Delorenzo         F5054        11/42   10:26       51:47
616   Sri Meghana Konda      F2529       72/158   10:27       51:54
617   Steve Rowden           M4044        31/49   10:28       51:57
618   Kari Rezac             F2529       73/158   10:28       51:59
619   Ian Bertschausen       M2529        62/84   10:28       51:59
620   Isabel Destefano       F1519        13/21   10:29       52:02
621   Allie Fishering        F14UN         5/10   10:29       52:02
622   Wayne Nappe            M6064         9/20   10:29       52:03
623   Jamie Vincent          F4044        26/93   10:30       52:07
624   Rachael Moebes         F3539       49/109   10:30       52:10
625   William Rehder         M6064        10/20   10:31       52:13
626   Carolina Basto         F3034       66/158   10:32       52:18
627   Beth Moe               F5559         9/38   10:32       52:19
628   Jennifer Ward          F4549        17/50   10:33       52:22
629   Ryan Dunn              M3539        49/74   10:33       52:23
630   Christine Mayer        F3034       67/158   10:33       52:24
631   Brittany Bell          F3034       68/158   10:34       52:26
632   Ashley Bell            F3539       50/109   10:34       52:26
633   Lindly Lam             F3539       51/109   10:34       52:27
634   Clare Auger            F3034       69/158   10:34       52:28
635   Laura Munoz            F4044        27/93   10:34       52:30
636   Nicho Mangiore         M2529        63/84   10:35       52:34
637   Peter Brown            M5559         8/23   10:35       52:34
638   Christopher Watson     M2529        64/84   10:35       52:34
639   Anna Marshall          F2024        52/94   10:35       52:34
640   Tara Davis             F5054        12/42   10:35       52:35
641   Shannon Guzman         F3539       52/109   10:36       52:36
642   Jessica Demille        F2529       74/158   10:36       52:38
643   Kirsten Kocyan         F3034       70/158   10:36       52:38
644   Tamarah Brownlee       F4549        18/50   10:36       52:40
645   Kathryn Knoop          F3034       71/158   10:37       52:41
646   Kimberly Berry         F4044        28/93   10:37       52:42
647   Kim Jones              F4044        29/93   10:37       52:45
648   Maureen Destefano      F4549        19/50   10:39       52:54
649   Wendy Sullivan         F6064         4/20   10:39       52:55
650   Corey Elliott          M4044        32/49   10:41       53:02
651   Nini Quartetti         F5559        10/38   10:41       53:03
652   Aimee Smith            F2529       75/158   10:41       53:04
653   Tim Ritts              M2529        65/84   10:41       53:04
654   Anna Mroz              F2529       76/158   10:42       53:06
655   Colton Morrison        M3034        66/98   10:42       53:07
656   Carlee Hill            F3034       72/158   10:42       53:07
657   Amy Carnes             F4549        20/50   10:42       53:07
658   Nicole Hughes          F4044        30/93   10:43       53:11
659   Robert Lorinc          M4044        33/49   10:43       53:13
660   Wesley Buchek          M3539        50/74   10:43       53:13
661   Mary Simpson           F3034       73/158   10:44       53:16
662   Denise Klein           F5054        13/42   10:44       53:17
663   Mario Camere           M3034        67/98   10:45       53:25
664   Lorena Sierra          F2529       77/158   10:46       53:26
665   Micaela Brauch         F2529       78/158   10:46       53:27
666   Jenny McPhee           F3034       74/158   10:47       53:34
667   Allie Weinstein        F2529       79/158   10:47       53:34
668   Roger Bertschausen     M5559         9/23   10:47       53:34
669   Patrick McCruden       M5559        10/23   10:47       53:35
670   Angela Barco           F2024        53/94   10:48       53:36
671   Timothy Matson         M5559        11/23   10:48       53:37
672   Megan Doerhoff         F2024        54/94   10:48       53:37
673   Lisa Mulligan          F3034       75/158   10:48       53:38
674   Christy Marshall       F4549        21/50   10:48       53:38
675   Sarah Buchheit         F3539       53/109   10:48       53:38
676   Sandy Koesterer        F5559        11/38   10:48       53:40
677   Kim Doerhoff           F2529       80/158   10:49       53:40
678   Anna Devero            F3034       76/158   10:49       53:41
679   Jordan Lake            M3034        68/98   10:49       53:42
680   Terrilyn Lanton        F4549        22/50   10:49       53:43
681   Laura Lloyd            F2024        55/94   10:49       53:43
682   Lucas Derickson        M14UN         7/17   10:49       53:43
683   Niki Tebbe             F4549        23/50   10:50       53:45
684   Stacy Hickman          F4044        31/93   10:50       53:47
685   Leslie Schwab          F3539       54/109   10:50       53:47
686   Blair Schwab           F3034       77/158   10:50       53:48
687   Margaret Meyerkord     F4549        24/50   10:51       53:50
688   Tina Sitton            F4044        32/93   10:51       53:52
689   Elizabeth Derickson    F3034       78/158   10:51       53:52
690   Brian Derickson        M3034        69/98   10:51       53:52
691   Jami Richter           F4044        33/93   10:52       53:55
692   Michael Speca          M3539        51/74   10:52       53:56
693   Patty Vogt             F5054        14/42   10:52       53:57
694   Danielle Nygaard       F3034       79/158   10:52       53:59
695   Vanessa Kamp           F3034       80/158   10:52       54:00
696   Julia Sprague          F3034       81/158   10:53       54:04
697   Kayla Bell             F2529       81/158   10:54       54:06
698   Colleen Joyce          F4044        34/93   10:54       54:09
699   Lisa Roberts           F4044        35/93   10:54       54:09
700   Eve Colson             F5559        12/38   10:55       54:11
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701   Katelin White          F2529       82/158   10:55       54:12
702   Stina Thakor           F3034       82/158   10:55       54:13
703   Meredith Kendall       F3034       83/158   10:55       54:14
704   Dave Bartholomew       M5559        12/23   10:56       54:17
705   Jennifer Cleary        F2529       83/158   10:56       54:18
706   Ian Roll               M4044        34/49   10:56       54:20
707   Patrick Smith          M5559        13/23   10:58       54:27
708   Linda Leonhard         F2024        56/94   10:58       54:27
709   Andrew Poetz           M1519        19/25   10:58       54:28
710   Lisa Waeltermann       F4549        25/50   10:59       54:32
711   Stephanie Williamson   F4044        36/93   10:59       54:33
712   Pamela Gordon          F6569          1/4   10:59       54:34
713   Shaun Scheffer         M3539        52/74   11:00       54:37
714   Jolene Taaffe          F4044        37/93   11:01       54:41
715   Andrea Degener         F3034       84/158   11:01       54:41
716   Sidney Williams        F3034       85/158   11:01       54:43
717   Marlo Lamb             F4549        26/50   11:01       54:43
718   Amanda Roedel          F3034       86/158   11:01       54:43
719   Ruth Ogilvie           F3539       55/109   11:01       54:44
720   Jeremy Klaven          M3539        53/74   11:03       54:54
721   Carla Lambrecht        F5559        13/38   11:03       54:54
722   Hailey Henschen        F1519        14/21   11:04       54:56
723   Stacie Scott           F4044        38/93   11:04       54:59
724   John Bick              M4044        35/49   11:05       55:02
725   Brittany Hunter        F3034       87/158   11:05       55:04
726   Christopher Babb       M2024        22/32   11:05       55:04
727   Lori O'Blennis         F4044        39/93   11:06       55:07
728   Elizabeth Block        F3539       56/109   11:06       55:08
729   Anjeliqua Franks       F2024        57/94   11:07       55:10
730   Kristopher Doerr       M3539        54/74   11:07       55:10
731   Katina Green           F4549        27/50   11:07       55:11
732   Michelle Brueggemann   F3539       57/109   11:07       55:11
733   Bea Doerr              F3539       58/109   11:07       55:11
734   Roya Molloy            F4044        40/93   11:07       55:14
735   Laura Clements         F3539       59/109   11:07       55:14
736   Mark Potter            M4549        18/25   11:08       55:16
737   Allison Hoffman        F3034       88/158   11:08       55:19
738   Mary Power             F5054        15/42   11:09       55:22
739   Thomas Taylor          M4044        36/49   11:10       55:29
740   Eileen Gillespie       F2529       84/158   11:11       55:34
741   Madeline Yochum        F2529       85/158   11:12       55:35
742   Aurelia Gillespie      F2024        58/94   11:12       55:35
743   Ryan Campbell          M3539        55/74   11:12       55:36
744   Melanie Smith          F3539       60/109   11:12       55:36
745   Sarah Scrum            F2024        59/94   11:12       55:37
746   Jenna Donaldson        F3034       89/158   11:12       55:38
747   Tamara Searle          F2529       86/158   11:12       55:39
748   Megan Moore            F3034       90/158   11:13       55:40
749   Gabrielle Broadway     F2529       87/158   11:13       55:41
750   Olivia Nance           F2529       88/158   11:13       55:42
751   Amanda Yunker          F2024        60/94   11:13       55:42
752   Anne Yannakakis        F5559        14/38   11:13       55:42
753   Lauren Sieczko         F2529       89/158   11:13       55:42
754   Chloe Cole             F2529       90/158   11:13       55:43
755   Blair Saeks            F3034       91/158   11:13       55:43
756   Kurt Yunker            M3034        70/98   11:13       55:43
757   Kathy Holleman         F6064         5/20   11:13       55:44
758   Kelsey Cripe           F2529       91/158   11:14       55:44
759   Molly Dempsey          F3034       92/158   11:14       55:46
760   Chris Lehmuth          M3539        56/74   11:14       55:46
761   Meredith Smith         F5559        15/38   11:14       55:49
762   Erica Evans            F2529       92/158   11:15       55:54
763   Candace Siebert        F3034       93/158   11:17       56:01
764   Kari Burch             F2529       93/158   11:18       56:04
765   Megan Vaninger         F2529       94/158   11:18       56:05
766   Ahren Jetensky         M4044        37/49   11:18       56:07
767   Sarah Hehmeyer         F2529       95/158   11:19       56:09
768   Erik Gonder            M2529        66/84   11:19       56:10
769   Rachel Guthrie         F2529       96/158   11:19       56:14
770   Jenna Sommer           F2529       97/158   11:20       56:15
771   Julie Baskin           F5054        16/42   11:20       56:15
772   Lee Durrell            M3034        71/98   11:20       56:18
773   Grayson Smith          M2024        23/32   11:21       56:21
774   Andrea Moore           F3034       94/158   11:21       56:23
775   Nicole Kovaluk         F3034       95/158   11:21       56:23
776   Jeanne Klingler        F6569          2/4   11:22       56:25
777   Ryan Hux               M3539        57/74   11:22       56:27
778   Ryan Williams          M4044        38/49   11:22       56:28
779   Meghan Kilker          F2529       98/158   11:22       56:28
780   Cathy Casey            F2529       99/158   11:22       56:29
781   Patrick Jostrand       M6064        11/20   11:23       56:29
782   Lexie Jostrand         F2024        61/94   11:23       56:29
783   Claire Ames            F1519        15/21   11:23       56:30
784   Tammy Ames             F4549        28/50   11:23       56:31
785   Allie Schweitzer       F2529      100/158   11:23       56:31
786   Christiane Moe         F2024        62/94   11:23       56:32
787   Gail Haas              F3539       61/109   11:23       56:32
788   Jenna Klein            F3034       96/158   11:23       56:33
789   Mallory Freeman        F3034       97/158   11:24       56:35
790   Brittany Hoelscher     F3034       98/158   11:24       56:36
791   Kesiah Patterson       F4044        41/93   11:24       56:38
792   Kellan Dolby           F2529      101/158   11:26       56:45
793   Amy Bedgio             F3034       99/158   11:26       56:45
794   Teresa Vaught          F4044        42/93   11:26       56:46
795   Kelsey Schmidt         F3034      100/158   11:26       56:46
796   Scott Benson           M5559        14/23   11:26       56:49
797   Jessica Matson         F1519        16/21   11:26       56:49
798   Kyle Schraier          M2529        67/84   11:27       56:53
799   Quinn Reynolds         M14UN         8/17   11:28       56:57
800   Liam Rutledge          M14UN         9/17   11:28       56:57
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801   Julie Horst            F3539       62/109   11:29       57:03
802   Kerri Champion         F6064         6/20   11:29       57:03
803   Erin Dunnigan          F3034      101/158   11:29       57:03
804   Noa Matson             F2529      102/158   11:30       57:04
805   Jason Davis            M3034        72/98   11:30       57:05
806   Alex Lambrecht         F2024        63/94   11:30       57:07
807   Susan Hesse            F5559        16/38   11:31       57:11
808   Christine Knobbe       F3539       63/109   11:31       57:12
809   Jessica Pudivitr       F2529      103/158   11:31       57:13
810   John Navin             M2529        68/84   11:31       57:14
811   Lisa Evans             F6064         7/20   11:32       57:16
812   Theneshia Glaze        F4044        43/93   11:32       57:16
813   Nicole Keller          F4044        44/93   11:32       57:17
814   Ayana Jackson          F4044        45/93   11:32       57:18
815   Rodney Jackson         M4549        19/25   11:32       57:19
816   Lauren Kight           F2024        64/94   11:33       57:21
817   Benjamin Schwab        M2529        69/84   11:33       57:22
818   Herbert Borek          M2024        24/32   11:33       57:23
819   Amy Schmidt            F3034      102/158   11:35       57:29
820   Susan Burch            F4044        46/93   11:35       57:30
821   Amy Ogle               F2529      104/158   11:35       57:30
822   Jillian Wilmas         F2529      105/158   11:35       57:31
823   Laurie Moore           F4549        29/50   11:35       57:33
824   Kevin Arendt           M3034        73/98   11:35       57:33
825   Laura Potter           F3539       64/109   11:36       57:35
826   Kailey Garner          F2529      106/158   11:36       57:35
827   Jacob Buhrman          M3034        74/98   11:36       57:36
828   Kyla Schraier          F3034      103/158   11:36       57:37
829   Lauren Potje           F2024        65/94   11:39       57:49
830   Jen Keutzer            F4044        47/93   11:40       57:54
831   Aj Ford                M5054        20/27   11:40       57:55
832   Shamus Keeler          M3539        58/74   11:41       58:02
833   Julie Fox              F3034      104/158   11:41       58:02
834   Katie Noonan           F3539       65/109   11:42       58:04
835   Maureen Benson         F5054        17/42   11:42       58:06
836   Sheila Nurczyk         F4549        30/50   11:42       58:06
837   Kelley Chester         F4044        48/93   11:43       58:10
838   Patricia Landwehr      F5559        17/38   11:43       58:11
839   Darcy Denner           F3539       66/109   11:43       58:11
840   Alexis Long            F3034      105/158   11:43       58:12
841   Adam Shalapin          M3034        75/98   11:44       58:17
842   Meghan Shalapin        F3034      106/158   11:44       58:17
843   Ryan Cox               M3034        76/98   11:44       58:18
844   Bobbie Jo Cox          F3034      107/158   11:44       58:18
845   Kate Nierman           F3034      108/158   11:44       58:18
846   Justin Cox             M3539        59/74   11:45       58:19
847   Theresa McCruden       F2024        66/94   11:45       58:21
848   Trish Wessbecker       F4044        49/93   11:46       58:26
849   James Geissler         M4044        39/49   11:46       58:27
850   Tyler Schenk           M2529        70/84   11:46       58:28
851   Stacey Johnson         F3034      109/158   11:46       58:28
852   Julia Beardon          F5054        18/42   11:47       58:28
853   Catherine Okeeffe      F3539       67/109   11:49       58:41
854   Molly Stoops           F2529      107/158   11:49       58:43
855   Shannon Lee            F2529      108/158   11:50       58:44
856   Brett Zinter           M3539        60/74   11:50       58:46
857   Liia Talvet            F4044        50/93   11:50       58:46
858   Lyndsey McGilvray      F2529      109/158   11:50       58:46
859   Daniel Profumo         M2529        71/84   11:50       58:47
860   Natalie Bram           F2529      110/158   11:50       58:48
861   Alicia Gero            F2529      111/158   11:51       58:48
862   Kelly Brueggemann      F3539       68/109   11:51       58:49
863   Becky Dubbs            F3539       69/109   11:51       58:50
864   Keith Hancock          M3539        61/74   11:51       58:52
865   Olivia Hancock         F3539       70/109   11:51       58:53
866   Jean Fidoneschroder    F5559        18/38   11:52       58:56
867   Zachary Boleyn         M3034        77/98   11:52       58:57
868   William Howard         M5559        15/23   11:52       58:57
869   Cari Wohlrabe          F4044        51/93   11:53       59:03
870   Mike Eagen             M6064        12/20   11:54       59:06
871   Chris Eagen            F6064         8/20   11:54       59:07
872   Rebecca Diekemper      F4044        52/93   11:55       59:09
873   Amanda Woollard        F3539       71/109   11:55       59:09
874   Michael Lombardo       M2529        72/84   11:55       59:11
875   William Dejesus        M4549        20/25   11:56       59:15
876   Dan Jennings           M5054        21/27   11:56       59:15
877   Adreon Morgan          F2529      112/158   11:56       59:17
878   Linda Morgan           F6064         9/20   11:56       59:17
879   Christopher Vancleave  M2024        25/32   11:57       59:19
880   Roz Canady             F4044        53/93   11:57       59:20
881   Allison Pyatt          F5054        19/42   11:58       59:23
882   Richard Lynch          M4549        21/25   11:58       59:27
883   Ashley Flieg           F2529      113/158   11:58       59:28
884   Debbie Mertens         F5054        20/42   11:58       59:28
885   Chelsey Flieg          F2024        67/94   11:59       59:28
886   Jay Pickett            M6064        13/20   12:00       59:34
887   Kaliana Chrisman       F2024        68/94   12:00       59:36
888   Robert Dinucci         M3034        78/98   12:00       59:36
889   Christopher Edwards    M1519        20/25   12:01       59:39
890   Jill Taylor            F4044        54/93   12:02       59:43
891   Ryan Riley             M3034        79/98   12:02       59:46
892   Melissa Slatton        F4044        55/93   12:03       59:49
893   Abby Elledge           F2529      114/158   12:03       59:50
894   Brooke Johnson         F2529      115/158   12:04       59:56
895   Abigail Reilly         F2024        69/94   12:05     1:00:01
896   Abigail Stutz          F2024        70/94   12:05     1:00:01
897   Laquita Ogle           F5559        19/38   12:06     1:00:03
898   Angela Wichmann        F4044        56/93   12:06     1:00:07
899   Pamela Gordon          F4549        31/50   12:07     1:00:11
900   Mark Lafargue          M4044        40/49   12:08     1:00:13
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901   Carly Beck             F2024        71/94   12:10     1:00:23
902   Angie Sabo             F5054        21/42   12:10     1:00:24
903   Jerry Neubauer         M6064        14/20   12:11     1:00:30
904   Sharon Webb            F70UP          1/1   12:11     1:00:31
905   Barbara Saeks          F6569          3/4   12:12     1:00:35
906   James Robinson         M6064        15/20   12:14     1:00:44
907   Marika Smith           F2024        72/94   12:15     1:00:49
908   Shannon Stewart        F2529      116/158   12:15     1:00:49
909   Marcia Piper           F3539       72/109   12:18     1:01:03
910   Alysha Lemay           F3034      110/158   12:18     1:01:04
911   Meghan Wright          F2024        73/94   12:18     1:01:07
912   Donald Wright          M5559        16/23   12:19     1:01:07
913   Kaitlyn Ritts          F2529      117/158   12:19     1:01:09
914   Cheryl Perry           F2529      118/158   12:21     1:01:18
915   John Perry             M3034        80/98   12:21     1:01:19
916   Gregory Nygaard        M2529        73/84   12:22     1:01:23
917   Colton Coffell         M2024        26/32   12:22     1:01:24
918   Kishsa Robinson        F4549        32/50   12:23     1:01:28
919   Anna Bergamini         F2529      119/158   12:23     1:01:29
920   Antonia Wright         F2024        74/94   12:24     1:01:36
921   Rodger Wright Jr.      M2529        74/84   12:24     1:01:36
922   Scott Byer             M5054        22/27   12:24     1:01:37
923   Kevin Seay             M4044        41/49   12:25     1:01:40
924   Jill Speca             F3539       73/109   12:28     1:01:53
925   Phil Spakowski         M3034        81/98   12:28     1:01:55
926   Drayden Black          M14UN        10/17   12:30     1:02:05
927   Dawn Steinbeck         F4044        57/93   12:31     1:02:08
928   Amy Barbee             F4044        58/93   12:31     1:02:09
929   Aaron Barbee           M4549        22/25   12:31     1:02:11
930   Stephanie Hester       F4044        59/93   12:32     1:02:13
931   Cortney Varrone        F3034      111/158   12:32     1:02:14
932   Jeff Stoops            M5559        17/23   12:32     1:02:16
933   Kelsey Markezich       F2024        75/94   12:32     1:02:16
934   Gary Durham            M70UP          1/3   12:33     1:02:19
935   Michael Rowe           M5054        23/27   12:33     1:02:19
936   Jody Rowe              F5054        22/42   12:33     1:02:20
937   Tara Pruett            F2529      120/158   12:33     1:02:20
938   Tiffany Jenkins        F4044        60/93   12:33     1:02:22
939   Chuan-Wei Liu          M2529        75/84   12:35     1:02:28
940   Nhi Doan               F3034      112/158   12:35     1:02:28
941   James Le               M3034        82/98   12:35     1:02:29
942   Jeri Villarreal        F4044        61/93   12:36     1:02:37
943   Jim Leible             M6064        16/20   12:37     1:02:38
944   Sarah Vanmiddendorp    F4044        62/93   12:38     1:02:45
945   Erin Martin            F3034      113/158   12:38     1:02:46
946   Dana White             F3539       74/109   12:38     1:02:46
947   Hilary Shoemake        F3034      114/158   12:41     1:03:01
948   John Williams          M2529        76/84   12:42     1:03:04
949   Rebecca Rogers         F2024        76/94   12:42     1:03:05
950   Marlo Wilkinson        F4044        63/93   12:42     1:03:05
951   Larry Kight            M70UP          2/3   12:43     1:03:07
952   Emily Kertz            F2529      121/158   12:43     1:03:09
953   Debra Aubuchon         F6064        10/20   12:43     1:03:11
954   Brandi Van Gils        F4044        64/93   12:44     1:03:12
955   Elaine Figueroa        F4044        65/93   12:44     1:03:15
956   Liz Connor             F2024        77/94   12:44     1:03:15
957   Cati Kral              F2024        78/94   12:44     1:03:15
958   Lauren Cummins         F2024        79/94   12:44     1:03:15
959   Jack Guthrie           M6064        17/20   12:45     1:03:18
960   Victoria Fernandez     F3539       75/109   12:48     1:03:35
961   Jason Ritter           M3034        83/98   12:49     1:03:40
962   Tracy Granneman        F4044        66/93   12:49     1:03:40
963   Sarah Swearer          F2529      122/158   12:49     1:03:40
964   Paul Granneman         M4044        42/49   12:49     1:03:41
965   Taylor Nickerson       M2529        77/84   12:50     1:03:42
966   Missy McCoy            F3539       76/109   12:50     1:03:43
967   Jacob Milofsky         M3539        62/74   12:51     1:03:48
968   Kirsten Bartholomew    F5559        20/38   12:51     1:03:51
969   Aiden Bladdick         M14UN        11/17   12:51     1:03:51
970   Christine Sadowski     F5054        23/42   12:52     1:03:55
971   Aaron Bladdick         M3539        63/74   12:52     1:03:56
972   Kaba Abdullah          M4044        43/49   12:53     1:03:57
973   Michael Pritchard      M1519        21/25   12:54     1:04:02
974   Ashley Darling         F3539       77/109   12:54     1:04:03
975   Ellen Just             F3034      115/158   12:54     1:04:04
976   Sarah Just             F3539       78/109   12:54     1:04:04
977   Chase Zezoff           M2024        27/32   12:54     1:04:05
978   Rachel Giammanco       F2529      123/158   12:55     1:04:09
979   Karen Hallmon          F3539       79/109   12:55     1:04:11
980   Jessica Ritter         F2529      124/158   12:56     1:04:15
981   Kelly Howarth          F5054        24/42   12:57     1:04:18
982   Elizabeth Sorrell      F5054        25/42   12:57     1:04:18
983   Emma Sturdivant        F1519        17/21   12:57     1:04:18
984   Jessica Mayer          F3034      116/158   12:58     1:04:25
985   Audra Arendt           F3034      117/158   13:00     1:04:33
986   Katherine Buhrman      F3034      118/158   13:00     1:04:35
987   Rados Stoddard         F4549        33/50   13:00     1:04:36
988   Anne Earney            F4549        34/50   13:01     1:04:38
989   Eddie Piromsuk         M4549        23/25   13:01     1:04:40
990   Shane Piromsuk         M1519        22/25   13:01     1:04:40
991   Christina Klupe        F3034      119/158   13:01     1:04:41
992   Laura Kaiser           F5559        21/38   13:02     1:04:43
993   Katy Guthrie           F2529      125/158   13:02     1:04:45
994   Eduard Estrade         M3539        64/74   13:03     1:04:47
995   Jennifer Thomas        F4549        35/50   13:03     1:04:48
996   Ben Majchrzak          M3034        84/98   13:04     1:04:51
997   Scott Hoffer           M5559        18/23   13:04     1:04:54
998   Emma Miller            F1519        18/21   13:04     1:04:55
999   Shane McCallister      M4044        44/49   13:04     1:04:55
1000  Patti Vogt             F4549        36/50   13:04     1:04:55
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1001  Andrea Woerther        F3034      120/158   13:05     1:04:58
1002  Ebonie Sutton          F3034      121/158   13:05     1:05:01
1003  Martin Matamoros       M3034        85/98   13:07     1:05:09
1004  Laura Meiser           F3034      122/158   13:09     1:05:16
1005  Tracey MacLagan        F5054        26/42   13:10     1:05:24
1006  Paige Piromsuk         F14UN         6/10   13:11     1:05:27
1007  Mary Gruender          F4549        37/50   13:13     1:05:39
1008  Natalie Piromsuk       F4044        67/93   13:13     1:05:39
1009  Mary Jane Kaiser       F5559        22/38   13:13     1:05:40
1010  Kellie Beckering       F3034      123/158   13:14     1:05:41
1011  Sherry Marcotte        F3539       80/109   13:14     1:05:42
1012  Brittany Brackman      F2024        80/94   13:15     1:05:48
1013  Andrew Kaser           M2024        28/32   13:15     1:05:49
1014  Chris Strobel          M3034        86/98   13:16     1:05:53
1015  Leah Forsberg          F2529      126/158   13:16     1:05:53
1016  Kaitlin Bomar          F2529      127/158   13:17     1:05:56
1017  Selena Saulsbery       F3539       81/109   13:17     1:05:57
1018  Lora Mullen            F5054        27/42   13:17     1:05:58
1019  Daniele Camilo         M1519        23/25   13:18     1:06:01
1020  Adam Dylewski          M3539        65/74   13:20     1:06:14
1021  Samantha Heskett       F3034      124/158   13:21     1:06:17
1022  Briena May             F4549        38/50   13:21     1:06:17
1023  Sarah Crafton          F3034      125/158   13:21     1:06:19
1024  Corinne O'Brien        F3034      126/158   13:22     1:06:21
1025  Becky Sherman          F5559        23/38   13:23     1:06:28
1026  Alyson Wolf            F2529      128/158   13:24     1:06:34
1027  Carey Hunter           F4549        39/50   13:24     1:06:35
1028  Kaleigh Stanfield      F1519        19/21   13:25     1:06:40
1029  Julie Hamner           F4044        68/93   13:26     1:06:43
1030  Lauren Keach           F3539       82/109   13:27     1:06:46
1031  Madison Boemecke       F2529      129/158   13:27     1:06:48
1032  Morgan Mahaffey        F2529      130/158   13:27     1:06:49
1033  Victoria McFarland     F5054        28/42   13:28     1:06:55
1034  Kate Howell            F4044        69/93   13:29     1:06:58
1035  Samara Dean            F4549        40/50   13:29     1:07:00
1036  Dianne Galavan         F4549        41/50   13:30     1:07:00
1037  Latonya Jackson        F4044        70/93   13:31     1:07:05
1038  Dan Suda               M2529        78/84   13:32     1:07:13
1039  Cierra Sanders         F2024        81/94   13:32     1:07:14
1040  Cheryl Hoffer          F5559        24/38   13:32     1:07:15
1041  Mason McParlane        M3034        87/98   13:33     1:07:17
1042  Katie Bohn             F3539       83/109   13:33     1:07:17
1043  Kaitlin McParlane      F2529      131/158   13:33     1:07:18
1044  Kristen Williams       F4044        71/93   13:34     1:07:23
1045  Stephanie Jackson      F2529      132/158   13:35     1:07:28
1046  Jake Lam               M2024        29/32   13:35     1:07:28
1047  Blake Schneider        M5054        24/27   13:36     1:07:35
1048  Stefanie Schneider     F3034      127/158   13:37     1:07:36
1049  Clarence Brownlee      M5559        19/23   13:38     1:07:43
1050  Laton Felton           M2529        79/84   13:38     1:07:43
1051  Ashley Felton          F2529      133/158   13:39     1:07:49
1052  Patrick Commins        M2529        80/84   13:41     1:07:57
1053  Grace Vangel           F2024        82/94   13:41     1:07:57
1054  Rhonda Travers         F4549        42/50   13:41     1:08:00
1055  Melissa Clayton        F3539       84/109   13:43     1:08:05
1056  Amber Nolde            F3034      128/158   13:43     1:08:08
1057  Rachel Severance       F2529      134/158   13:45     1:08:16
1058  Shana Freedman         F4044        72/93   13:45     1:08:16
1059  Erin Hammer            F4044        73/93   13:45     1:08:18
1060  Victor Kizer           M3539        66/74   13:46     1:08:22
1061  Kimberly Kizer         F5559        25/38   13:47     1:08:25
1062  Alex Heidemann         M3034        88/98   13:47     1:08:28
1063  Joshua Lewis           M2529        81/84   13:47     1:08:28
1064  Dana Maness            F4044        74/93   13:48     1:08:30
1065  Jennifer Scott         F3539       85/109   13:48     1:08:32
1066  Nancy Miller           F6064        11/20   13:49     1:08:36
1067  Tassy Hayden           F3034      129/158   13:49     1:08:36
1068  Moni Frith             F4549        43/50   13:51     1:08:46
1069  Katie Wood             F2024        83/94   13:52     1:08:52
1070  Nathan Smith           M2024        30/32   13:52     1:08:52
1071  Rachel Woodall         F3539       86/109   13:53     1:08:56
1072  Heather Cohen          F3539       87/109   13:53     1:08:57
1073  Glendoria Elliott      F5559        26/38   13:53     1:08:58
1074  Nile Trice             F2024        84/94   13:54     1:09:01
1075  Kelsey Weaver          F2024        85/94   13:54     1:09:04
1076  Kemba Metropoulos      F4549        44/50   13:55     1:09:07
1077  Sara Dannan            F3539       88/109   13:55     1:09:08
1078  Brandi Crane           F3034      130/158   13:56     1:09:13
1079  Michael McDarby        M5054        25/27   13:57     1:09:15
1080  Jessica Lloyd          F3034      131/158   13:57     1:09:16
1081  Kathleen McDarby       F5054        29/42   13:57     1:09:17
1082  Leslie Wang            F3539       89/109   13:59     1:09:28
1083  Cathy Wolff            F5054        30/42   13:59     1:09:28
1084  Melissa Susman         F3539       90/109   14:00     1:09:33
1085  Drew Calvert           M3034        89/98   14:00     1:09:34
1086  Jane Stewart           F5054        31/42   14:01     1:09:37
1087  Hannah Rohlfing        F14UN         7/10   14:02     1:09:39
1088  Kevin Fields           M5559        20/23   14:03     1:09:47
1089  Lottie Fields          F5559        27/38   14:03     1:09:47
1090  Lindsey Harris         F3539       91/109   14:04     1:09:50
1091  Kevin Collier          M4549        24/25   14:04     1:09:50
1092  Kelley Coalier         F4044        75/93   14:04     1:09:51
1093  Amanda Hunt            F2529      135/158   14:11     1:10:28
1094  Josie Johnston         F4044        76/93   14:11     1:10:28
1095  Dawn Allen             F3539       92/109   14:12     1:10:33
1096  Chloe King             F2529      136/158   14:12     1:10:33
1097  Jessica Baker          F2529      137/158   14:15     1:10:46
1098  Victoria Oberle        F2024        86/94   14:16     1:10:53
1099  Lauren Oberle          F2529      138/158   14:16     1:10:53
1100  Danielle Bone          F2529      139/158   14:18     1:11:01
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1101  Jerry Moser            M6569          2/2   14:22     1:11:19
1102  Bobbi Dover            F3539       93/109   14:22     1:11:23
1103  Emily Kressaty         F3034      132/158   14:28     1:11:50
1104  Janet Taylor           F5054        32/42   14:28     1:11:53
1105  Maddie Taylor          F2024        87/94   14:29     1:11:57
1106  Alex Taylor            M1519        24/25   14:31     1:12:07
1107  Kathryn Rowe           F6064        12/20   14:32     1:12:11
1108  Erica Pence            F2529      140/158   14:32     1:12:11
1109  Julie Woerther         F6569          4/4   14:32     1:12:13
1110  Sean Quinn             M5559        21/23   14:33     1:12:14
1111  Amber Kueker           F2529      141/158   14:33     1:12:14
1112  Sheree Abernathy       F4044        77/93   14:33     1:12:14
1113  Therese Suarez         F5054        33/42   14:34     1:12:19
1114  Anthony Winkeler       M4549        25/25   14:34     1:12:21
1115  Andrew Keach           M14UN        12/17   14:34     1:12:22
1116  Ryan Binkholder        M3539        67/74   14:36     1:12:33
1117  Henry Binkholder       M14UN        13/17   14:37     1:12:33
1118  Brandi Schubert        F3539       94/109   14:37     1:12:35
1119  Janet Lam              F2529      142/158   14:38     1:12:41
1120  Cherie Schneider       F3539       95/109   14:39     1:12:47
1121  Nicole Wilson          F3034      133/158   14:40     1:12:53
1122  Arrie Mohorn           F3539       96/109   14:48     1:13:29
1123  Kimberly Beck          F5559        28/38   14:48     1:13:31
1124  Kim Bladdick           F5559        29/38   14:50     1:13:38
1125  Stephanie Meyer        F5054        34/42   14:57     1:14:17
1126  Avianne Clay           F3034      134/158   14:58     1:14:19
1127  Christine Marx         F4044        78/93   15:03     1:14:46
1128  Christina Murray       F5054        35/42   15:03     1:14:46
1129  Kim Marx               F4549        45/50   15:03     1:14:46
1130  Joni Lombardo          F4044        79/93   15:05     1:14:55
1131  Mary Jones             F5559        30/38   15:05     1:14:56
1132  Martha Lush            F5054        36/42   15:05     1:14:57
1133  Claire Stuckel         F2529      143/158   15:08     1:15:09
1134  Paije Croghan          F3034      135/158   15:08     1:15:10
1135  Kristi Borglum         F3034      136/158   15:11     1:15:25
1136  Heather Green          F3034      137/158   15:11     1:15:25
1137  Lianna Shepard         F3034      138/158   15:11     1:15:26
1138  Deborah Meyer          F5559        31/38   15:12     1:15:28
1139  Lauren Daugherty       F2529      144/158   15:12     1:15:29
1140  Jessica Mueller        F2529      145/158   15:13     1:15:34
1141  Andrea Gunter          F3034      139/158   15:13     1:15:34
1142  Karen Hunter           F3539       97/109   15:13     1:15:36
1143  Starlene Beattie       F5559        32/38   15:19     1:16:05
1144  Sarah Pappas           F2529      146/158   15:19     1:16:05
1145  Jake Heitman           M2024        31/32   15:20     1:16:11
1146  Kara Vaughan           F2024        88/94   15:20     1:16:11
1147  Alex Mitchell          M6064        18/20   15:21     1:16:17
1148  Samantha Klotz         F3539       98/109   15:24     1:16:29
1149  Tara Rahn              F4044        80/93   15:26     1:16:39
1150  Kathleen Gillespie     F6064        13/20   15:29     1:16:56
1151  Jared Baer             M4044        45/49   15:30     1:16:59
1152  Danny Walsh            M3539        68/74   15:30     1:17:00
1153  Kamden Baer            M14UN        14/17   15:30     1:17:01
1154  Staci Baer             F4044        81/93   15:30     1:17:01
1155  Christina Martin       F5559        33/38   15:30     1:17:01
1156  Terri Meadows          F4044        82/93   15:31     1:17:04
1157  Meredith Obrien        F2529      147/158   15:31     1:17:05
1158  Angela Moret           F3539       99/109   15:32     1:17:08
1159  Ashley Gang            F1519        20/21   15:32     1:17:09
1160  Aidan Gillespie        M3034        90/98   15:32     1:17:09
1161  Natalia Pollard        F2529      148/158   15:35     1:17:24
1162  Amanda Verbeck         F3539      100/109   15:37     1:17:36
1163  Philip Glorioso        M14UN        15/17   15:38     1:17:40
1164  Jeff Glorioso          M4044        46/49   15:38     1:17:41
1165  Matthew Maiuri         M3034        91/98   15:40     1:17:50
1166  Meira Sondov-Gold      F3034      140/158   15:40     1:17:51
1167  Thach Le               M4044        47/49   15:42     1:18:01
1168  Elizabeth Beckner      F3034      141/158   15:43     1:18:04
1169  Andrew Beckner         M3034        92/98   15:43     1:18:04
1170  Rebecca Donovan        F4044        83/93   15:43     1:18:05
1171  Elizabeth Crites       F2529      149/158   15:44     1:18:06
1172  Jacqueline Benson Mcro F3034      142/158   15:45     1:18:12
1173  Jenna Deyong           F4549        46/50   15:45     1:18:12
1174  Keenan McRoberts       M3539        69/74   15:45     1:18:13
1175  Susan Glass            F4549        47/50   15:45     1:18:13
1176  La Tonya Brown         F4044        84/93   15:45     1:18:14
1177  Susan Sommerfeld       F6064        14/20   15:49     1:18:33
1178  Stephanie Griffin      F3034      143/158   15:49     1:18:34
1179  Kelli Crow             F3034      144/158   15:49     1:18:34
1180  Paul Griffin           M3034        93/98   15:49     1:18:35
1181  Rick Howard            M6064        19/20   15:50     1:18:40
1182  Linda Howard           F5559        34/38   15:50     1:18:41
1183  Jason Hock             M4044        48/49   15:52     1:18:48
1184  Linda Lenzner          F4044        85/93   15:52     1:18:50
1185  Constantine Zamfir     M1519        25/25   15:54     1:18:57
1186  Linda Pickett          F6064        15/20   15:59     1:19:24
1187  Ashley Jenkins         F3034      145/158   15:59     1:19:25
1188  Samantha Ladd          F3539      101/109   16:00     1:19:26
1189  Betty Cochran          F6064        16/20   16:01     1:19:33
1190  Dorene Jennings        F6064        17/20   16:03     1:19:45
1191  Alexa Moore            F2529      150/158   16:05     1:19:52
1192  Marty Stephenitch      M3539        70/74   16:05     1:19:53
1193  Jennifer Hejlik        F4044        86/93   16:07     1:20:03
1194  Vicki Weissflug        F3539      102/109   16:07     1:20:04
1195  Robert McCormick       M5559        22/23   16:08     1:20:06
1196  Melanie McCormick      F5559        35/38   16:08     1:20:06
1197  Amy Lansford           F3034      146/158   16:08     1:20:08
1198  Justin Rumping         M3034        94/98   16:09     1:20:15
1199  Lisa Zamfir            F5054        37/42   16:10     1:20:18
1200  Rachelle Johnson       F3539      103/109   16:12     1:20:29
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1201  Alex Pennacchia        M14UN        16/17   16:13     1:20:32
1202  David Kovaluk          M3034        95/98   16:17     1:20:52
1203  Melissa O'Gorman       F2024        89/94   16:20     1:21:09
1204  Annuja Mathivanan      F2024        90/94   16:20     1:21:09
1205  Sarah Khazaeli         F3034      147/158   16:20     1:21:09
1206  Jeanne Muellerleile    F6064        18/20   16:22     1:21:15
1207  Baylee Schneider       F1519        21/21   16:22     1:21:19
1208  Emily Riester          F3034      148/158   16:28     1:21:48
1209  Kelli Lartonoix        F3034      149/158   16:31     1:22:00
1210  Marissa Hawkins        F2529      151/158   16:31     1:22:03
1211  Jonathon Yochum        M3539        71/74   16:32     1:22:08
1212  Susan Hawkins          F6064        19/20   16:34     1:22:17
1213  Cheyenne Yochum        F14UN         8/10   16:34     1:22:18
1214  Matthew Spaeth         M3034        96/98   16:37     1:22:34
1215  Maggie Spaeth          F2529      152/158   16:38     1:22:35
1216  Jennifer Kuntzman      F3539      104/109   16:41     1:22:52
1217  Erica Clark            F3034      150/158   16:43     1:23:01
1218  Lauren Collins         F3034      151/158   16:44     1:23:08
1219  Beth Ortega            F4044        87/93   16:54     1:23:57
1220  Tina Anshus            F4044        88/93   16:54     1:23:57
1221  Howard Price           M70UP          3/3   16:54     1:23:59
1222  Don Keiser             M6064        20/20   16:54     1:23:59
1223  Sue Keiser             F5559        36/38   16:56     1:24:06
1224  Kathy Vester           F5559        37/38   16:56     1:24:06
1225  Richard Wurl           M5054        26/27   16:56     1:24:07
1226  Kelly Crutchfield      F5054        38/42   16:56     1:24:08
1227  Lee Benson             M2024        32/32   17:02     1:24:34
1228  Lexi Archer            F2024        91/94   17:02     1:24:38
1229  Lisa Smith             F3034      152/158   17:03     1:24:40
1230  Michael Flynn          M3539        72/74   17:03     1:24:40
1231  Jana Holstein          F4044        89/93   17:03     1:24:43
1232  Jennifer Walker        F3539      105/109   17:05     1:24:53
1233  Heather Fuller         F4044        90/93   17:05     1:24:53
1234  Corey Meyers           M4044        49/49   17:09     1:25:10
1235  Jocelyn Link           F3034      153/158   17:16     1:25:44
1236  Emily Hausman          F2024        92/94   17:16     1:25:45
1237  Jennifer Zahn          F4549        48/50   17:20     1:26:07
1238  Ted Zahn               M5054        27/27   17:20     1:26:07
1239  Emly Lumadue           F3034      154/158   17:20     1:26:07
1240  London Hausman         F14UN         9/10   17:21     1:26:09
1241  Lynn Wakefield         F5559        38/38   17:27     1:26:40
1242  Jennifer Wakefield     F3539      106/109   17:27     1:26:43
1243  Joe Rust               M2529        82/84   17:28     1:26:47
1244  Alexandra Rhodes       F2529      153/158   17:29     1:26:49
1245  Heather Rhodes         F4044        91/93   17:30     1:26:54
1246  Elaine Duree           F6064        20/20   17:37     1:27:29
1247  Bush Lam               M2529        83/84   17:39     1:27:39
1248  Nicole Levendoski      F3034      155/158   17:41     1:27:49
1249  Erin Duree             F3034      156/158   17:41     1:27:51
1250  Danny Hudson           M3034        97/98   17:41     1:27:51
1251  Kristin Hudson         F3034      157/158   17:41     1:27:51
1252  Kawanna Leggett        F3539      107/109   17:52     1:28:43
1253  Sheryl Mauricio        F4044        92/93   17:52     1:28:43
1254  Steve Hainlen          M3034        98/98   18:01     1:29:31
1255  Rachel Nickerson       F2529      154/158   18:03     1:29:39
1256  Holly Rockweiler       F3034      158/158   18:04     1:29:44
1257  Steven Casaletto       M2529        84/84   18:04     1:29:47
1258  Ellen Gabler           F2529      155/158   18:05     1:29:47
1259  Charles Wilson         M3539        73/74   18:10     1:30:15
1260  Rachel Wilson          F3539      108/109   18:10     1:30:16
1261  Stacy Lenzner          F4549        49/50   18:12     1:30:26
1262  John Mannion           M5559        23/23   18:27     1:31:40
1263  Laurie Depriest        F5054        39/42   18:28     1:31:43
1264  Katie Sexton           F2024        93/94   18:39     1:32:38
1265  Patrick Mannion        F2024        94/94   18:39     1:32:38
1266  Jennifer Borek         F5054        40/42   18:44     1:33:04
1267  Rebecca Pursley        F2529      156/158   19:10     1:35:13
1268  Abigail Orlando        F2529      157/158   19:10     1:35:14
1269  Kelli Williams         F2529      158/158   19:10     1:35:15
1270  Amber Oseland          F4549        50/50   19:32     1:37:00
1271  Evelyn Wittenauer      F5054        41/42   19:35     1:37:17
1272  Jack Hausman           M14UN        17/17   19:58     1:39:12
1273  Aaron Hausman          M3539        74/74   19:58     1:39:13
1274  Marjorie Freedman      F4044        93/93   19:58     1:39:13
1275  Lindsey Hausman        F3539      109/109   20:18     1:40:52
1276  Aniston Hausman        F14UN        10/10   20:18     1:40:52
1277  Barb Pellikaan         F5054        42/42   20:43     1:42:54
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